011 TG.indd, js
LSHT Torqmotors™ and Nichols™ Motors
TG Series / Serie / Série HY13-1590-010/US,EU
167 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Pump/Motor Division
Greeneville, Tennessee, USA
13 Displacements (8.6 to 58.5 in3/rev)
13 Schluckvolumen 141 . . . 959 cm3/rev

*Not available on L, U, V or W mounting.
*Requires rear porting
Ordering Information / Bestellschlüssel
System de Commande / Imformacion para pedidos
011 TG.indd, js
LSHT Torqmotors™ and Nichols™ Motors
TG Series / Serie / Série HY13-1590-010/US,EU
169 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Pump/Motor Division
Greeneville, Tennessee, USA
Ordering Information / Bestellschlüssel
System de Commande / Imformacion para pedidos
 Code   Rotation
Standard
     0
XX 0 XXXX
 Code         Shaft
1" 6B Spline
01*
1" Keyed
02*
1 1/4” Keyed
03
1 1/4” 14 Tooth Spline
05
19 Tooth Spline
06
15 Tooth Spline
07
1 1/4” Tapered
08
19
1 3/8” Keyed
20
10B Spline
04
32 mm Keyed
46
Reverse
Timed
Manifold
     1
Rotation
Drehrichtung
Direction de rotation
Rotacion
Shaft
Welle
Arbre
Eje
Options
Opciones
1 3/8" J501 Taper
 Code       Rear
            Rotation
Standard
Reverse
Timed
Manifold
     0
     1
Rotation viewed
from shaft end.
1 1/4” 14 Tooth Spline
           SAE
62*
* Conforms to SAE recommended length
 Code                                     Options
15 Available only with shaft codes 08 and 19
10 Not available with ports code A, B or E
16 Not available with displacement 0960
17 Not available with displacements 0625, 0785 or 0960
18 Not available with displacements 0530, 0625, 0785 or 0960
19 Not available with displacements 0360, 0405, 0530, 0625, 0785
  or 0960
AAAA Standard, Black Paint
AAAB  Standard, No Paint
AAAC  Double Paint
AAAF15  Castle Nut, Black Paint
AABP15  Castle Nut, No Paint
AAAG  Fluorocarbon Seals, Black Paint